Tariff (in Indian Rupees)

Entry Fee

Per person for first three days/ two nights
Per Additional day

Day visit permit fee for Bijrani, Sonanadi,
Jhirna and Durgadevi

(per vehicle/per trip for 4 hours/

6 person, 2 children or 2 student)

Vehicle (Registered gypsy) Fee

Night Stay

Day visit (Bijrani, Sonanadi,

Jhirna and Durgadevi)

Photography

Camera Fee
1. Fixed/Movie Camera (hon Commercial)
2. Movie Camera/video (Commercial)

Filming Fee (per day)

1. Feature Film
2. Documentary Film

Security Money (Refundable) per film

1. Feature Film

2. Documentary Film
Elephant Ride
Per person (for two hours)
Museum
Dhangarhi Museum / Visitor Centre
Jim Corbett Museum, Kaladungi

Accomodation (Rates per room per night)
At Dhikala

1. Old Forest Rest House (Room No. 1 & 2)
2. Old Forest Rest House (Room No. 3,4 & 5)
3. Cabin
4. New FRH
5. Annexe 1,2,3,4&6
6. Annexe 5 & 7
7. Hutments
8. Log huts (per berth)
9. Dormitary (Sarpduli, Gairal, Halduparao
Lohachaur
Khinnanauli
Other Rest Houses
Sarapduli

Gairal (Old FRH)

Gairal (New FRH)

Bijrani Double Bed

Bijrani Four Bed Room

Bijrani Single Bed

Jhirna, Sultan

Lohachaur, Halduparao, Malani
Dhela, Mudiapani,

Rathudhab, Pakhro & Kalagarh
Camping Charge(For guides/Driver)
Extra Bed

Housekeeping Charges (Per Room Per Night)
Extra Bed Room

Dormitary

Ramganga Conducted Tour (per person)

Indian
200/-
100/-

1000/-

500/-
250/-

No Fee
500/-

100000/-
10000/-

100000/-
50,000/-

300/-

10/-
10/-

2500/-
1500/-
1250/-
1250/-
1250/-
1000/-
1250/-
200/-

250/-
5000/-

2000/-
2000/-
1250/-
1250/-
2000/-

500/-
1000/-
1250/-

750/-
50/-
50% of Room Rent
350/-
175/-
50/-
1000/-+s.Tax

Foreigner
900/-
450/-

1900/- For two person
3300/- For six person

1500/-
500/-

No Fee
1500/-

200000/-
30000/-

200000/-
100000/-

1000/-

50/-
50/-

5000/-
3000/-
2500/-
2500/-
2500/-
2000/-
2500/-
400/-

500/-
12000/-

4000/-
4000/-
2500/-
2500/-
4000/-
1000/-
2000/-
2500/-

1500/-
50/-

350/-
175/-
50/-
2000/-+5.Tax



Please Note:-

1. No Fee will be charged for children below 5-years.

2. In aroom with two beds, a maximum of three adults can be accommodated.

3. For rooms with two or more beds, only one extra bed can be added.

4. Indian students of age between 5-18 years will be charged 1/4 of entry fee,
conducted bus trip, elephant ride, dormitory and museum charges on
production of valid identity card.

5. For students above 18 year of age, coming through educational institutions
recognised by central/ state governments, 50% of prescribed charges will be
levied on production of valid identity card.

6. Senior Citizens above 60 years will be entitled for 50% rebate on entry fee,
conducted bus trip, elephant ride, room rent and museum charges .

7. For physically handicapped persons with more than 40% disability, 50% of park
entry fee, conducted bus trip, elephant safari, dormitory fee and museum fee
will be levied.

8. Citizens of SARRC countries will be charged at same rates as prescribed for Indian
citizens

9. Taxes if any, shall be charged separately

10. All  reservations can be made by \visiting our official website
http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in

This is the ONLY AUTHORISED RESERVATION PORTAL for visits to Corbett Tiger
Reserve

Any additional information may be obtained from the Central Tourist Information and

Reservation Centre of Corbett Tiger Reserve, Ramnagar, Telephone 05947-254189

Mobile

: +91-9759363344

Distances from major cities-

1-Delhi

Delhi-Moradabad-Kashipur-Ramnagar(240Km)

2-Lucknow:-

Lucknow — Bareilly: 247 km


http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in/

Bareilly-Kichcha-Rudrapur-Kashipur-Ramnagar(145Km)
Bareilly-Kichcha-Haldwani-Ramnagar(160Km)
3-Nainital:-Via Kaladungi to Ramnagar(62Km)
4-Dehradun: - Ramnagar(250Km)

For All Reservations, please visit only: http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in

For Other Details, please contact:

Field Director,

Corbett Tiger Reserve Ramnagar-244715(Nainital)
Tel: 251489, Fax: 05947-251376, 251012

corbettecotourism@gmail.com



http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in/
mailto:corbettecotourism@gmail.com

