## Tariff (in Indian Rupees)

	<b>-</b>				
•	Entry F		Indian	Foreigner	
	Per person for first three days/ two nights Per Additional day  Day visit permit fee for Bijrani, Sonanadi,		200/-	900/-	
			100/-	450/-	
	Jhirna ar	nd Durgadevi			
	(per vehicle/per trip for 4 hours/			1900/- For two person	
			1000/		
	6 person, 2 children or 2 student)		1000/-	3300/- For six person	
•		Registered gypsy) Fee			
	Night Stay		500/-	1500/-	
	Day visit	(Bijrani, Sonanadi,	250/-	500/-	
	Jhirna ar	nd Durgadevi)			
•	Photography				
	Camera				
	1.		No Fee	No Fee	
		•			
	2.	Movie Camera/video (Commercial)	500/-	1500/-	
Filmin	<b>ng Fee</b> (pe	r day)			
	1.	Feature Film	100000/-	200000/-	
	2.	Documentary Film	10000/-	30000/-	
:	Security Money (Refundable) per film				
	•				
	1.	Feature Film	100000/-	200000/-	
	2.				
		'	50,000/-	100000/-	
•	Elephant Ride				
	Per pers	on (for two hours)	300/-	1000/-	
•	Museum	Ì			
	Dhangar	hi Museum / Visitor Centre	10/-	50/-	
	Jim Corb	ett Museum, Kaladungi	10/-	50/-	
		•			
	Accomodation (Rates per room per night)				
	At Dhikala				
			2500/	5000/	
	1.	Old Forest Rest House (Room No. 1 & 2)	2500/-	5000/-	
	2.	Old Forest Rest House (Room No. 3, 4 & 5)	1500/-	3000/-	
	3.	Cabin	1250/-	2500/-	
	4.	New FRH	1250/-	2500/-	
	5.	Annexe 1, 2, 3, 4 & 6	1250/-	2500/-	
	6.	Annexe 5 & 7	1000/-	2000/-	
	7.	Hutments	1250/-	2500/-	
	8.	Log huts (per berth)	200/-	400/-	
	9.	Dormitary (Sarpduli, Gairal, Halduparao	/	.52,	
	٥.	Lohachaur	250/-	500/-	
				•	
		Khinnanauli	5000/-	12000/-	
		Other Rest Houses			
		Sarapduli	2000/-	4000/-	
		Gairal (Old FRH)	2000/-	4000/-	
		Gairal (New FRH)	1250/-	2500/-	
		Bijrani Double Bed	1250/-	2500/-	
		Bijrani Four Bed Room	2000/-	4000/-	
		Bijrani Single Bed	500/-	1000/-	
		Jhirna, Sultan	1000/-	2000/-	
		Lohachaur, Halduparao, Malani	1250/-	2500/-	
		Dhela, Mudiapani,	/	/	
		Rathudhab, Pakhro & Kalagarh	750/-	1500/-	
		Camping Charge(For guides/Driver)	50/-	50/-	
		Extra Bed	50% of Room Re	nt	
		Housekeeping Charges (Per Room Per Night)	350/-	350/-	
		Extra Bed Room	175/-	175/-	
		Dormitary	50/-	50/-	
		•			
•		Ramganga Conducted Tour (per person)	1000/-+S.Tax	2000/-+S.Tax	

Please Note:-

1. No Fee will be charged for children below 5-years.

2. In a room with two beds, a maximum of three adults can be accommodated.

3. For rooms with two or more beds, only one extra bed can be added.

4. Indian students of age between 5-18 years will be charged 1/4 of entry fee, conducted bus trip, elephant ride, dormitory and museum charges on

production of valid identity card.

5. For students above 18 year of age, coming through educational institutions recognised by central/ state governments, 50% of prescribed charges will be

levied on production of valid identity card.

6. Senior Citizens above 60 years will be entitled for 50% rebate on entry fee,

conducted bus trip, elephant ride, room rent and museum charges.

7. For physically handicapped persons with more than 40% disability, 50% of park

entry fee, conducted bus trip, elephant safari, dormitory fee and museum fee

will be levied.

8. Citizens of SARRC countries will be charged at same rates as prescribed for Indian

citizens

**9.** Taxes if any, shall be charged separately

**10.** All reservations can be made by visiting our official website

http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in

This is the ONLY AUTHORISED RESERVATION PORTAL for visits to Corbett Tiger

Reserve

Any additional information may be obtained from the Central Tourist Information and

Reservation Centre of Corbett Tiger Reserve, Ramnagar, Telephone 05947-254189

Mobile: +91-9759363344

Distances from major cities-

1-Delhi

Delhi-Moradabad-Kashipur-Ramnagar(240Km)

2-Lucknow:-

Lucknow - Bareilly: 247 km

Bareilly-Kichcha-Rudrapur-Kashipur-Ramnagar(145Km)

Bareilly-Kichcha-Haldwani-Ramnagar(160Km)

3-Nainital:-Via Kaladungi to Ramnagar(62Km)

4-Dehradun: - Ramnagar(250Km)

For All Reservations, please visit only: <a href="http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in">http://www.corbettonline.uk.gov.in</a>

## For Other Details, please contact:

Field Director,

Corbett Tiger Reserve Ramnagar-244715(Nainital)

Tel: 251489, Fax: 05947-251376, 251012

corbettecotourism@gmail.com